          Inline and Side Entry Filter/Strainer
Distributed By:
        Inline Filter/Strainer
SHORT
Filter/
Strainer
Dimensions

(in.)
E
Effective
Filter
Area
1.5” 15.75 22.25 4.00 0.65 1.5” 4.00 35.38 4.00 0.65
2.0” 15.75 22.25 4.00 0.65 2.0” 4.00 35.38 4.00 0.65
2.5" 15.75 22.25 4.50 0.75 2.5" 4.50 35.38 4.50 0.75
3.0” 15.75 22.25 4.50 0.75 3.0” 4.50 35.38 4.50 0.75
NOTE: A Pressure Drop thru the Unit of 2 to 5 PSI over normal means that
                                  The Filter Media needs to be changed
Wire Cloth Mesh Over Screens
Screen part # Space Between
Wires (in.) Square Mesh Micron Rating Percent of
open Area
WCMOS-20 0.034 20 864 46.20
WCMOS-30 0.021 30 533 40.80
WCMOS-40 0.015 40 381 36.00
WCMOS-60 0.009 60 229 30.30
WCMOS-80 0.007 80 178 31.40
WCMOS-100 0.006 100 140 30.30
*Note: Sanitary Solutions does not stock all of the above sizes, please call us. Not included with
base unit.*
Single Screened Perforated Metal Strainer
Screen Part